
April 4
April 6
April 17
May 2
May 18
May 27
May 31
June 12
June 18
July 1
July 29
Aug 2
Aug 13
Aug 15
Aug 28
Aug 30
Sept 10
Sept 14

Fri
Sun
Thur
Fri
Sun
Tues
Sat
Thur
Wed
Tues
Tues
Sat
Wed
Fri
Thur
Sat
Wed
Sun

Wichita
Wichita
Arkansas
NW Arkansas
Amarillo
NW Arkansas
NW Arkansas
Tulsa
Corpus Christi
NW Arkansas
Arkansas
Arkansas
Wichita
Wichita
Midland
Midland
San Antonio
San Antonio

April 4
April 5
April 18
May 3
May 15
May 28
June 1
June 11
June 15
June 17
June 21
July 18
July 30
Aug 3
Aug 14
Aug 29
Sept 9
Sept 13

Fri
Sat
Fri
Sat
Thur
Wed
Sun
Wed
Sun
Tues
Sat
Fri
Wed
Sun
Thur
Fri
Tues
Sat

Wichita
Wichita
Arkansas
NW Arkansas
Amarillo
NW Arkansas
NW Arkansas
Tulsa
Tulsa
Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi
Wichita
Arkansas
Arkansas
Wichita
Midland
San Antonio
San Antonio

April 4
April 15
April 19/G1
April 30
May 4
May 14
May 16
May 29
June 10
June 14
June 20
June 22
July 3
July 19
July 31
Aug 17
Aug 26
Sept 12

Fri
Tues
Sat
Wed
Sun
Wed
Fri
Thur
Tues
Sat
Fri
Sun
Thur
Sat
Thur
Sun
Tues
Fri

Wichita
Arkansas
Arkansas
NW Arkansas
NW Arkansas
Amarillo
Amarillo
NW Arkansas
Tulsa
Tulsa
Corpus Christi
Corpus Christi
NW Arkansas
Wichita
Arkansas
Wichita
Midland
San Antonio

April 4
April 16
April 19/G2
April 29
May 1
May 13
May 17
May 30
June 13
June 19
July 2
July 20
Aug 1
Aug 12
Aug 16
Aug 27
Aug 31
Sept 11

Fri
Wed
Sat
Tues
Thur
Tues
Sat
Fri
Fri
Thur
Wed
Sun
Fri
Tues
Sat
Wed
Sun
Thur

Wichita
Arkansas
Arkansas
NW Arkansas
NW Arkansas
Amarillo
Amarillo
NW Arkansas
Tulsa
Corpus Christi
NW Arkansas
Wichita
Arkansas
Wichita
Wichita
Midland
Midland
San Antonio

6:35 PM

1:05 PM

6:35 PM

6:35 PM

1:05 PM

7:05 PM

6:35 PM

7:05 PM

11:15 PM

7:05 PM

7:05 PM

6:35 PM

7:05 PM

7:05 PM

6:35 PM

6:35 PM

6:35 PM

1:05 PM

6:35 PM

6:05 PM

6:35 PM

6:05 PM

6:35 PM

7:05 PM

6:05 PM

7:05 PM

1:05 PM

6:05 PM

6:35 PM

7:05 PM

7:05 PM

6:05 PM

7:05 PM

7:05 PM

6:35 PM

6:35 PM

6:35 PM

6:35 PM

1:00 PM

6:35 PM

1:05 PM

11:15 AM

6:35 PM

7:05 PM

7:05 PM

6:35 PM

7:05 PM

6:05 PM

6:05 PM

6:35 PM

7:05 PM

1:05 PM

6:35 PM

7:05 PM

6:35 PM

6:35 PM

6:00 PM

11:15 AM

6:35 PM

6:05 PM

6:05 PM

7:05 PM

7:05 PM

7:05 PM

7:05 PM

6:05 PM

7:05 PM

7:05 PM

6:35 PM

6:35 PM

6:05 PM

6:35 PM

2025
MEMBERSHIP
TICKET PLANS

2025
MEMBERSHIP
TICKET PLANS


