

Sept 10

Sept 14

Sept 12





HOME RUN STARTING SCHEDULE

HOME RUN PITCHER

April 4 6:35 PM Fri **Wichita Wichita April 6** 1:05 PM Sun **April 17** 6:35 PM Thur **Arkansas** Fri **NW Arkansas** May 2 6:35 рм **May 18** 1:05 PM Sun **Amarillo May 27** 7:05 PM Tues **NW Arkansas** 6:35 PM Sat **NW Arkansas May 31** Thur Tulsa **June 12** 7:05 PM June 18 11:15 PM Wed **Corpus Christi NW Arkansas** July 1 7:05 PM Tues July 29 7:05 PM Tues **Arkansas** 6:35 PM **Arkansas** Aug 2 Sat Wed **Wichita Aug 13** 7:05 PM **Aug 15** 7:05 PM Fri Wichita **Midland Aug 28** 6:35 PM Thur **Aug 30** 6:35 PM Sat **Midland**

HOME RUN INFIELDER

April 4	6:35 рм	Fri	Wichita
April 5	6:05 рм	Sat	Wichita
April 18	6:35 рм	Fri	Arkansas
May 3	6:05 рм	Sat	NW Arkansas
May 15	6:35 рм	Thur	Amarillo
May 28	7:05 PM	Wed	NW Arkansas
June 1	6:05 PM	Sun	NW Arkansas
June 11	7:05 PM	Wed	Tulsa
June 15	1:05 PM	Sun	Tulsa
June 17	6:05 PM	Tues	Corpus Christi
June 21	6:35 рм	Sat	Corpus Christi
July 18	7:05 PM	Fri	Wichita
July 30	7:05 PM	Wed	Arkansas
Aug 3	6:05 PM	Sun	Arkansas
Aug 14	7:05 PM	Thur	Wichita
Aug 29	7:05 PM	Fri	Midland
Sept 9	6:35 рм	Tues	San Antonio
Sept 13	6:35 рм	Sat	San Antonio

HOME RUN CATCHER

Wed

Sun

San Antonio

San Antonio

San Antonio

6:35 PM

1:05 PM

7:05 PM

April 4	6:35 рм	Fri	Wichita
April 15	6:35 рм	Tues	Arkansas
April 19/G1	1:00 PM	Sat	Arkansas
April 30	6:35 PM	Wed	NW Arkansas
May 4	1:05 PM	Sun	NW Arkansas
May 14	11:1 5 am	Wed	Amarillo
May 16	6:35 PM	Fri	Amarillo
May 29	7:05 PM	Thur	NW Arkansas
June 10	7:05 PM	Tues	Tulsa
June 14	6:35 PM	Sat	Tulsa
June 20	7:05 PM	Fri	Corpus Christi
June 22	6:05 PM	Sun	Corpus Christi
July 3	6:05 PM	Thur	NW Arkansas
July 19	6:35 PM	Sat	Wichita
July 31	7:05 PM	Thur	Arkansas
Aug 17	1: 05 PM	Sun	Wichita
Aug 26	6:35 PM	Tues	Midland

Fri

HOME RUN OUTFIELDER

April 4	6:35 рм	Fri	Wichita
April 16	6:35 рм	Wed	Arkansas
April 19/G2	6:00 PM	Sat	Arkansas
April 29	11:1 5 AM	Tues	NW Arkansas
May 1	6:35 рм	Thur	NW Arkansas
May 13	6:05 рм	Tues	Amarillo
May 17	6:05 рм	Sat	Amarillo
May 30	7:05 PM	Fri	NW Arkansas
June 13	7:05 PM	Fri	Tulsa
June 19	7:05 PM	Thur	Corpus Christi
July 2	7:05 PM	Wed	NW Arkansas
July 20	6:05 рм	Sun	Wichita
Aug 1	7:05 PM	Fri	Arkansas
Aug 12	7:05 PM	Tues	Wichita
Aug 16	6:35 рм	Sat	Wichita
Aug 27	6:35 рм	Wed	Midland
Aug 31	6:05 рм	Sun	Midland
Sept 11	6:35 рм	Thur	San Antonio